CONQUISTADOR CLASSIC
January 16-18, 2026

Final Schedule

Friday, January 16

Session 1:

12:30pm
12:45pm
12:55pm
3:10pm

Session 2:
3:30pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
6:20pm

ALL Level 4 & Level 5
Gold (Group 1): Champions,
FGA, Gyminators, JAG,
United Dothan, Upward
General Stretch

March In

Competition

Awards

All Level 6 & Level 7
General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Saturday, January 17

Session 3:

8:00am
8:15am
8:25am
10:30am

Session 4:

10:50am
11:10am
11:20am
1:30pm

Session 5:
2:00pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
5:50pm

ALL Level 1 & Level 2
ALL Bronze

General Stretch
March In

Competition

Awards

ALL Platinum, Diamond,
Sapphire

General Stretch

March In

Competition

Awards

ALL Level 8, 9, 10
General Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Sunday, January 18

Session 6:  ALL Level 3
Silver (Group 1): Fantastic,
G.USA, JAG, Titanium, USAGA
Stars. WGVG

8:00am General Stretch

8:15am March In

8:25am Competition

10:15am Awards

Session 7:  Silver (Group 2): CGC, ,
Champions, FGA, Gyminators,
Riptide, Upward

10:40am General Stretch

10:55am March In

11:05am Competition

12:50pm Awards

Session 8:  Gold (Group 2): ):CGC, Fantastic,
G.USA, Riptide, Titanium, WGVG

1:10pm General Stretch

1:30pm March In

1:40pm Competition

3:55pm Awards

Admission Opens:

Friday, 12:00n

Saturday & Sunday: 7:30am

DAILY ADMISSION

(Cash Only)

Ages 5-11yrs: $10

Over 11 yrs: $15

All Sessions Are
Modified Capitol Format

Please check back at
Destination Meets.com
for more competition information!




