

CONQUISTADOR CLASSIC

January 16-18, 2026

Final Schedule

<u>Friday, January 16</u>		<u>Sunday, January 18</u>	
Session 1:	ALL Level 4 & Level 5 Gold (Group 1): <i>Champions, FGA, Gyminators, JAG, United Dothan, Upward</i>	Session 6:	ALL Level 3 Silver (Group 1): <i>Fantastic, G.USA, JAG, Titanium, USAGA Stars. WGVG</i>
12:30pm	General Stretch	8:00am	General Stretch
12:45pm	March In	8:15am	March In
12:55pm	Competition	8:25am	Competition
3:10pm	Awards	10:15am	Awards
Session 2:	All Level 6 & Level 7	Session 7:	Silver (Group 2): <i>CGC, , Champions, FGA, Gyminators, Riptide, Upward</i>
3:30pm	General Stretch	10:40am	General Stretch
3:50pm	March In	10:55am	March In
4:00pm	Competition	11:05am	Competition
6:20pm	Awards	12:50pm	Awards
<u>Saturday, January 17</u>		Admission Opens: Friday, 12:00n Saturday & Sunday: 7:30am	
Session 3:	ALL Level 1 & Level 2 ALL Bronze	Session 8:	Gold (Group 2): <i>CGC, Fantastic, G.USA, Riptide, Titanium, WGVG</i>
8:00am	General Stretch	1:10pm	General Stretch
8:15am	March In	1:30pm	March In
8:25am	Competition	1:40pm	Competition
10:30am	Awards	3:55pm	Awards
Session 4:	ALL Platinum, Diamond, Sapphire	DAILY ADMISSION (Cash Only) Ages 5-11yrs: \$10 Over 11 yrs: \$15	
10:50am	General Stretch		
11:10am	March In		
11:20am	Competition		
1:30pm	Awards		
Session 5:	ALL Level 8, 9, 10	<i>Please check back at Destination Meets.com for more competition information!</i>	
2:00pm	General Stretch		
2:20pm	March In		
2:30pm	Competition		
5:50pm	Awards		
All Sessions Are Modified Capitol Format			